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Abschlusstabelle

Vereinslogo

Samstag, 03.06.2017

U9 - Junioren

Sparkassen - Pfingstturnier

Uhrzeit

13:30

Sportverein Drensteinfurt

:

Drensteinfurt Sportanlage Erlfeld

13:30

Ergebnis

12 min

Mannschaften
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14:54
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15:22

4

14:40
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13:58

2 minWechselzeit:

13:44 :

Spielpaarung

SV HerbernSV Drensteinfurt

Fortuna Walstedde
SV Drensteinfurt

Vorwärts Ahlen Fortuna Walstedde

SG Sendenhorst
SV Herbern

SV Herbern Vorwärts Ahlen

SG Sendenhorst SV Drensteinfurt

Fortuna Walstedde SG Sendenhorst

SV Drensteinfurt Fortuna Walstedde

SV Herbern SG Sendenhorst

Fortuna Walstedde SV Herbern

SG Sendenhorst Vorwärts Ahlen

Vorwärts Ahlen SV Drensteinfurt

Vorwärts Ahlen

SG Sendenhorst

SV Herbern

Fortuna Walstedde

SV Drensteinfurt
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